
Solon Invitational
Varsity Boys     Sports Complex - Solon, IA     9/17/2018     Sunny, Wind SW 10-15mph, 43% & 89°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Clear Creek-Amana              1    3    4   11   13   15   19   =  32   1:27:25.7    17:29.1    0:55.7
    2   Tipton                         2    8   14   17   20   26   28   =  61   1:29:06.7    17:49.3    1:00.8
    3   North Scott                    5    7   22   32   33   35   39   =  99   1:31:04.4    18:12.9    1:26.2
    4   Iowa City Liberty              6   16   23   29   42   50   53   = 116   1:31:55.1    18:23.0    1:47.0
    5   Mount Vernon-Lisbon           12   18   24   34   36   37   38   = 124   1:32:23.8    18:28.8    1:13.0
    6   Williamsburg                  21   27   30   45   46   58   60   = 169   1:34:36.7    18:55.3    1:17.8
    7   Solon                         10   40   41   49   54   55   56   = 194   1:36:01.7    19:12.3    2:04.2
    8   Mid-Prairie                   25   44   48   52   64   69   75   = 233   1:37:41.8    19:32.4    2:04.2
    9   Davenport North                9   43   59   62   63   70   74   = 236   1:38:12.2    19:38.4    2:46.0
   10   Central DeWitt                31   61   65   66   67   68   71   = 290   1:41:42.5    20:20.5    2:14.4
   11   West Liberty                  47   51   57   72   73             = 300   1:45:54.4    21:10.9    4:09.1

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Jack Sexton                  JR    Clear Creek-Amana               16:57.0      5:27
      2       2   Caleb Shumaker               SO    Tipton                          17:11.6      5:32
      3       3   Brandon Barker               SO    Clear Creek-Amana               17:21.3      5:35
      4       4   Cole Liebe                   SR    Clear Creek-Amana               17:22.9      5:36
      5       5   Jackson Schrock              SR    North Scott                     17:26.8      5:37
      6       6   Peter Woodward               JR    Iowa City Liberty               17:34.0      5:39
      7       7   Chase Porter                 SO    North Scott                     17:38.3      5:41
      8       8   Trent Pelzer                 JR    Tipton                          17:41.8      5:42
      9       9   Matt Dibbern                 SR    Davenport North                 17:42.1      5:42
     10      10   Gabe Hinman                  FR    Solon                           17:49.9      5:44
     11      11   Gavin Zillyette              FR    Clear Creek-Amana               17:51.9      5:45
     12      12   Oliver Crocker               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             17:52.0      5:45
     13      13   Caleb Alcorn                 SO    Clear Creek-Amana               17:52.7      5:45
     14      14   Ben Ellis                    SR    Tipton                          17:52.8      5:45
     15      15   Colton Nicks                 SR    Clear Creek-Amana               17:55.3      5:46
     16      16   Jack Kinzer                  SO    Iowa City Liberty               17:59.6      5:47
     17      17   Brandon Valet                SO    Tipton                          18:08.0      5:50
     18      18   Jackson Meeker               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:09.9      5:51
     19      19   Kaden McAreavy               SR    Clear Creek-Amana               18:11.8      5:51
     20      20   Andrew Olseen                JR    Tipton                          18:12.4      5:52
     21      21   Kaiden Royster               JR    Williamsburg                    18:15.3      5:53
     22      22   Gabe Jensen                  SR    North Scott                     18:16.8      5:53
     23      23   Henry Krain                  JR    Iowa City Liberty               18:19.2      5:54
     24      24   David Wolfe                  SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:21.3      5:54
     25      25   Quinn Schmidt                SR    Mid-Prairie                     18:25.2      5:56
     26      26   Landan Hill                  JR    Tipton                          18:29.0      5:57
     27      27   Angelo Santiago              SR    Williamsburg                    18:30.0      5:57
     28      28   Noah Jedlicka                SR    Tipton                          18:35.9      5:59
     29      29   Caleb Schillinger            SO    Iowa City Liberty               18:41.3      6:01
     30      30   Josiah Zook                  JR    Williamsburg                    18:46.3      6:03
     31      31   Tanner Naeve                 JR    Central DeWitt                  18:47.7      6:03
     32      32   Bryce Golden                 JR    North Scott                     18:49.5      6:04
     33      33   Max Adkisson                 SO    North Scott                     18:53.0      6:05
     34      34   Caden Eskelsen               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:55.7      6:06
     35      35   Will Dowda                   SO    North Scott                     19:00.7      6:07
     36      36   Jack Ossenkop                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:05.0      6:09
     37      37   Riley Dolan                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:07.3      6:09
     38      38   Kaleb Brand                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:15.3      6:12
     39      39   Luke Crawford                FR    North Scott                     19:18.0      6:13
     40      40   Andrew Bransky               SR    Solon                           19:19.3      6:13
     41      41   Tyler Bilskie                SO    Solon                           19:21.0      6:14
     42      42   Christian Montover           FR    Iowa City Liberty               19:21.0      6:14
     43      43   Kiefer Hammill               SO    Davenport North                 19:23.5      6:14
     44      44   Thaddeus Shetler             FR    Mid-Prairie                     19:25.1      6:15
     45      45   Harrison Garber              FR    Williamsburg                    19:32.2      6:17
     46      46   Jacob Mohr                   JR    Williamsburg                    19:33.0      6:18
     47      47   Ashton Burroughs             FR    West Liberty                    19:33.7      6:18
     48      48   Samson Kimani                SR    Mid-Prairie                     19:35.0      6:18
     49      49   Edward Richey                SO    Solon                           19:37.5      6:19
     50      50   Jack Abel                    FR    Iowa City Liberty               19:41.4      6:20
     51      51   Erick Estrada                JR    West Liberty                    19:46.5      6:22
     52      52   Spencer Yutzy                SR    Mid-Prairie                     19:47.2      6:22
     53      53   Ethan Keeney                 FR    Iowa City Liberty               19:52.5      6:24
     54      54   Ben Devalk                   SO    Solon                           19:54.1      6:24
     55      55   Jake Roskopf                 SR    Solon                           19:55.4      6:25
     56      56   Noelan Garbes                SO    Solon                           20:00.5      6:26
     57      57   Brian Collins                JR    West Liberty                    20:10.2      6:30
     58      58   Chase Malloy                 JR    Williamsburg                    20:10.3      6:30
     59      59   Luke Haugen                  FR    Davenport North                 20:10.9      6:30
     60      60   Felipe Stevenson             SO    Williamsburg                    20:11.2      6:30
     61      61   Carter Myers                 SR    Central DeWitt                  20:20.1      6:33
     62      62   Devon Harris                 JR    Davenport North                 20:27.6      6:35
     63      63   Chris Molis                  JR    Davenport North                 20:28.1      6:35
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Solon Invitational
Varsity Boys     Sports Complex - Solon, IA     9/17/2018     Sunny, Wind SW 10-15mph, 43% & 89°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     64      64   Chandler Hershberger         FR    Mid-Prairie                     20:29.3      6:36
     65      65   Joe Stammeyer                SR    Central DeWitt                  20:39.2      6:39
     66      66   Noah Mullin                  SR    Central DeWitt                  20:53.3      6:43
     67      67   Karsen Kettwick              JR    Central DeWitt                  21:02.2      6:46
     68      68   Colby Ridgley                SR    Central DeWitt                  21:16.3      6:51
     69      69   Jamison Stutzman             SO    Mid-Prairie                     21:25.1      6:54
     70      70   Aiden Bowser                 FR    Davenport North                 21:28.1      6:55
     71      71   Keaton Zeimet                SO    Central DeWitt                  21:47.9      7:01
     72      72   Alex Beaver                  SO    West Liberty                    22:41.2      7:18
     73      73   Zajit Melchor                SO    West Liberty                    23:42.8      7:38
     74      74   Devlin Egger                 SO    Davenport North                 23:49.2      7:40
     75      75   Luke Albright                SO    Mid-Prairie                     25:22.2      8:10
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Solon Invitational
Varsity Boys     Sports Complex - Solon, IA     9/17/2018     Sunny, Wind SW 10-15mph, 43% & 89°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =   32
    1    Jack Sexton, JR              16:57.0  5:27
    3    Brandon Barker, SO           17:21.3  5:35
    4    Cole Liebe, SR               17:22.9  5:36
   11    Gavin Zillyette, FR          17:51.9  5:45
   13    Caleb Alcorn, SO             17:52.7  5:45
   15    Colton Nicks, SR             17:55.3  5:46
   19    Kaden McAreavy, SR           18:11.8  5:51

  2) Tipton                            Score =   61
    2    Caleb Shumaker, SO           17:11.6  5:32
    8    Trent Pelzer, JR             17:41.8  5:42
   14    Ben Ellis, SR                17:52.8  5:45
   17    Brandon Valet, SO            18:08.0  5:50
   20    Andrew Olseen, JR            18:12.4  5:52
   26    Landan Hill, JR              18:29.0  5:57
   28    Noah Jedlicka, SR            18:35.9  5:59

  3) North Scott                       Score =   99
    5    Jackson Schrock, SR          17:26.8  5:37
    7    Chase Porter, SO             17:38.3  5:41
   22    Gabe Jensen, SR              18:16.8  5:53
   32    Bryce Golden, JR             18:49.5  6:04
   33    Max Adkisson, SO             18:53.0  6:05
   35    Will Dowda, SO               19:00.7  6:07
   39    Luke Crawford, FR            19:18.0  6:13

  4) Iowa City Liberty                 Score =  116
    6    Peter Woodward, JR           17:34.0  5:39
   16    Jack Kinzer, SO              17:59.6  5:47
   23    Henry Krain, JR              18:19.2  5:54
   29    Caleb Schillinger, SO        18:41.3  6:01
   42    Christian Montover, FR       19:21.0  6:14
   50    Jack Abel, FR                19:41.4  6:20
   53    Ethan Keeney, FR             19:52.5  6:24

  5) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =  124
   12    Oliver Crocker, SR           17:52.0  5:45
   18    Jackson Meeker, SR           18:09.9  5:51
   24    David Wolfe, SR              18:21.3  5:54
   34    Caden Eskelsen, SR           18:55.7  6:06
   36    Jack Ossenkop, JR            19:05.0  6:09
   37    Riley Dolan, JR              19:07.3  6:09
   38    Kaleb Brand, JR              19:15.3  6:12

  6) Williamsburg                      Score =  169
   21    Kaiden Royster, JR           18:15.3  5:53
   27    Angelo Santiago, SR          18:30.0  5:57
   30    Josiah Zook, JR              18:46.3  6:03
   45    Harrison Garber, FR          19:32.2  6:17
   46    Jacob Mohr, JR               19:33.0  6:18
   58    Chase Malloy, JR             20:10.3  6:30
   60    Felipe Stevenson, SO         20:11.2  6:30

  7) Solon                             Score =  194
   10    Gabe Hinman, FR              17:49.9  5:44
   40    Andrew Bransky, SR           19:19.3  6:13
   41    Tyler Bilskie, SO            19:21.0  6:14
   49    Edward Richey, SO            19:37.5  6:19
   54    Ben Devalk, SO               19:54.1  6:24
   55    Jake Roskopf, SR             19:55.4  6:25
   56    Noelan Garbes, SO            20:00.5  6:26

  8) Mid-Prairie                       Score =  233
   25    Quinn Schmidt, SR            18:25.2  5:56
   44    Thaddeus Shetler, FR         19:25.1  6:15
   48    Samson Kimani, SR            19:35.0  6:18
   52    Spencer Yutzy, SR            19:47.2  6:22
   64    Chandler Hershberger, FR     20:29.3  6:36
   69    Jamison Stutzman, SO         21:25.1  6:54
   75    Luke Albright, SO            25:22.2  8:10

  9) Davenport North                   Score =  236
    9    Matt Dibbern, SR             17:42.1  5:42
   43    Kiefer Hammill, SO           19:23.5  6:14
   59    Luke Haugen, FR              20:10.9  6:30
   62    Devon Harris, JR             20:27.6  6:35
   63    Chris Molis, JR              20:28.1  6:35
   70    Aiden Bowser, FR             21:28.1  6:55
   74    Devlin Egger, SO             23:49.2  7:40

 10) Central DeWitt                    Score =  290
   31    Tanner Naeve, JR             18:47.7  6:03
   61    Carter Myers, SR             20:20.1  6:33
   65    Joe Stammeyer, SR            20:39.2  6:39
   66    Noah Mullin, SR              20:53.3  6:43
   67    Karsen Kettwick, JR          21:02.2  6:46
   68    Colby Ridgley, SR            21:16.3  6:51
   71    Keaton Zeimet, SO            21:47.9  7:01

 11) West Liberty                      Score =  300
   47    Ashton Burroughs, FR         19:33.7  6:18
   51    Erick Estrada, JR            19:46.5  6:22
   57    Brian Collins, JR            20:10.2  6:30
   72    Alex Beaver, SO              22:41.2  7:18
   73    Zajit Melchor, SO            23:42.8  7:38

 Incomplete Teams:
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